WAREHOUSE PARTITIONING

TIROAX

@

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
- JUST FOLLOW ME

o = -
] o et
INTERACTIVE

ASSEMBLY

ACLOCK DOUBLERAIL

KIT 36907600, 36907690

mmmmmEEet  ozms=ama=saEs [EEREN pEEEN]
EEEEANl T 1 EEEEEEN INEEEEEEESC
e | T . | =111 | | Lo
ENNEENREEENN MR ey N EEEEEEE HEE
L il (EENRNSENENEEER -1
EEmunaNNNNS  INENNSNSEERRERR NNNEERRENEL
ENRENCSCSNEE  (NENNNNNNNNNNENE | | INEEERERSCoCses [ SEREEEE nEl
jEENNNNEEEEN  [NNSNNENSRSENEN NN
i N

- |

Skl 1
L] il

i T e {1

SBEseseSENEY  |[NENENEEE | INNSEEEEEEEEEEEE | IEEEEEEEE o
UNNNNNNNANNN  |NNENBNNRNESERG | INEENNEEN mEl
'ANNENENSEEEN  (NNEENNEEENNNNAE -
INNNNNNENENE |EEEBmEE SSSNEEEE | INNNEDEEEEEEEEEE | EEEEEEEN ]
AiNESNNaRSLl NNEWNNENNEnuny || \NNSNNNNNNNNENEN | INEESRERR -
s | T =~_\_‘_______\ %%%%%%%%%% T
T *——~—~—*~;r— INAEEERER ol
- ARy ]
LT mssnnnueaSGliNl | peeeesscRSSEEEN |  INEEEERER ..

PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES. | troax.com

88754509 ver. 002 @



Kit 7690 MHL UX AC slide dbl rail 30790

.l
= 0
'\-/ 0
‘ A 5 e
(= Q 0 0
S 0
S
Q
0
S
N 0 ﬂ
0
’ f
0 0
3 3 g 8 0
g g 2 0
3 319 3 3 0,
o
%ﬂ

36901729

89051530

&
<>, =
= x12 g x2 §x2
§ M8x35 § M8x20 § Mé6x25

89200012

x
N
89050266

<X
N

89050269

89051500

89050045
89050044

x5
M8x65

X
N

89050040

X
N

89050525

M8

b
H

89050157

2

g

o
x6 % | x5
MB8x55 M8x45

E{ <>
ﬁ 8
m8x16 8 (] Méx8

b
w

M8x20

x41
M8

89051153
=

36901459
36901469

89050138

89050156
b
N

20500350
» X
RN
w

89050525

89050049

89200000

x1

[ o

x1

26504108

x2

36901699

2/7

Kit 36907600, 36907690

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754509 ver. 002



200 497 60575/88 :ou KUY

« O

N/

Kit 7690 + Bag for Kit 7690

ﬁw 45 ﬁms 35 \-; M8 '

10Ny S
7]{4t::; @ < ‘44 M8x45
4%, P
M8x35
17 e
- i 4 M8x35
11
R4
Kit 7690 + Bag for Kit 7690
/[
il Y
M8x45 I\/I8><35 <. M8 A
© i I i
p ‘
<. ~ s | <o,
M8x45 7 iiii 4 Ty ;:[LZ , Eﬂt§
R ) M8x35 HB}% T 1° v
M8x45 & T
Bag for Kit 7690 13mm — %
5“\ ‘E]
P "%\ ’ @ Véﬁ% A Ny
it Ty | ‘
i O, | SlISS
[
Www.troax.com Kit 36907600, 36907690 3




Bag for Kit 7600

13mm

il 47
M8x20 4/?
@ ol S Zf?’i\ e ‘a <’h\j@]§ ﬂ
@
® | It |
Bag for Kit 7600 | s Kit 7690 + Bag for Kit ||~ N
7690 = :
% M8x20 © o e 2
e B M6><25 ﬁ ’
S
o . I || =
ﬁ | T < QWH I ?
i 3 - Bk 2 .
(L
g g i

Bag for Kit 7690

Woso
o

~__

D=

S

D

Art no: 88754509 ver. 002

Kit 36907600, 36907690

www.troax.com



200 497 60575/88 :ou KUY

Bag for Kit 7690

13mm

=

Bag for Kit 7600

P _
o ¢
S é )
Kit 7690 Bag for Kit 7690 | = —
M8 @ _ i
i
® i
i
{i
e D £
<

g e
M8x35 ' M8x20

&

13mm 5 mm

www.troax.com

Kit 36907600, 36907690



Kit 7690 + Bag for Kit 7690 5 mm

® ; 06 PN
I BN P
~- | . @ _ W/ - a
8. _ \\\ ’ ¥
MéB ) Q “ P 4
1= !
f VI
g g | :
0 -
ﬂ éé @ = -
If é*o | \\\\%‘ >4 v
M8
eSSy
s 7
= I~ - é/f/
\\\\ \ﬂ% ? TSy ‘
N f
SHRRAD
\ncygh\ Ty > 8
Kit 7690+Bag - N @4;
for Kit 7690 T~ — A 0 FT,/-/”/
grwms Mg =" P %3 jg /
=% )
13mm <
NPk
% |Is
S e
PO
e \
6 Kit 36907600, 36907690 WwWW.troax.com

Art no: 88754509 ver. 002



200 497 60S7G/88 :ou MY

(§
>

&
=

Kit 7600 + Bag for Kit 7600 @

~ o Q

Kit 7600+Bag
for Kit 7600 [ |
M8x35

Kit 7690+Bag
for Kit 7600

@t out in UXSP

P

]

—

Kit 36907600, 36907690

www.troax.com



